
 

 

Upcoming classes 
merrillville Campus 

The Indiana Kentucky Joint Training Fund has enhancement classes coming up. See below 
for the schedule of classes. Register via IKORCCTraining.com or the QR code below. Evening 

Classes 5:00 pm – 9:00 pm / Saturday Classes 7:30 am – 4:00 pm 

 

CLASS NAME START DATE END DATE DAYS 

PITO Industrial & Rough 
Terrain October 1, 2025 October 4, 2025 

Wednesday – Thursday, 
Saturday 

PITO Refresher October 4, 2025 October 4, 2025 Saturday 

Level & Layout October 6, 2025 October 11, 2025 Monday – Thursday, 
Saturday 

Rigger & Signaler 
QualificaHon October 6, 2025 October 18, 2025 Monday – Thursday, 

Saturday 

Solar OrientaHon October 13, 2025 October 18, 2025 Monday – Tuesday 

ICRA October 13, 2025 October 18, 2025 Monday – Thursday, 
Saturday 

MEWPs October 16, 2025 October 18, 2025 Saturday 

Rigging CerHficaHon October 18, 2025 October 18, 2025 Saturday 

OSHA 10 October 20, 2025 October 22, 2025 Monday - Wednesday  



 

 

Welding October 20, 2025 October 24, 2025 Monday – Friday 

Door Hardware October 20, 2025 October 25, 2025 Monday – Thursday, 
Saturday 

Scaffold Erector 
QualificaHon November 3, 2025 November 7, 2025 Monday – Friday 

Scaffold Refresher November 8, 2025 November 8, 2025 Saturday 

Welding November 10, 2025 November 14, 2025 Monday – Friday 

OSHA 30 November 10, 2025 November 20, 2025 Monday – Thursday 

Solar OrientaHon November 22, 2025 November 22, 2025 Saturday 

Solar OrientaHon December 6, 2025 December 6, 2025 Saturday 

Total StaHon December 6, 2025 December 6, 2025 Saturday 

First Aid/CPR/AED December 8, 2025 December 10, 2025 Monday – Wednesday 

Welding December 8, 2025 December 12, 2025 Monday – Friday 

Fall ProtecHon December 10, 2025 December 11, 2025 Tuesday – Wednesday 

ICRA Refresher December 15, 2025 December 16, 2025 Monday – Tuesday 

    

 


